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P r o m o t i o n

THE

www.sealey.co.uk

FREE Welcome Pack  
with every purchase  

for Apprentices.

LIFETIME WARRANTY 
ON HAND TOOLS

WIN!
ENTER OUR LATEST 

COMPETITION 
TO WIN £500 WORTH OF  

POWER TOOLS & ACCESSORIES
Visit www.sealey.co.uk/competitions

See page 2 for more details.

Tools for the Electrician, 
Plumber, Mechanic  
or Engineer inside!
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FREE WELCOME PACK WITH EVERY PURCHASE!
How to claim your FREE Welcome Pack...
If you are an apprentice, you can claim a free product via our website for every purchase made. Simply register 
to 'My Sealey' as an apprentice (under trade), opt into email communication and provide your details (including 
proof of purchase) to claim. In order to qualify for the FREE Welcome Pack you need to both register as an 
apprentice and opt-in to receiving email communications from us.

 A comprehensive, continuously expanding product range.

 Huge stock levels and fast despatch.

 Value for money - but never at the expense of quality.

 No quibble long-term and lifetime guarantees*.

 Unrivalled aftersales service envied throughout the industry.

 Innovation and continuous product development as standard.

 Meticulous quality control, trusted by professionals.

 Full spare parts back-up service including discontinued products.

Welcome Pack 1 Welcome Pack 2

Model No. PEN01
Model No. PEN01

Model No. AK4321 or AK4321HV

Model No. AK4368 or AK4368HV

Model No. AK4368 or AK4368HV

WHY CHOOSE SEALEY...
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7pc Insulated Open-End Spanner Set 
VDE Approved

•	 Manufactured from hardened and tempered Chrome Vanadium steel.
•	 Each spanner is fully insulated to VDE and EN 60900 standards to  

protect from electric shocks up to 1500V DC and 1000V AC.
•	 Sizes: 8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19mm.
•	 Ideal for technicians working on modern hybrid and electrical  

vehicles (1500V DC safe live working).
•	 Also suitable for electricians and other trades  

(1000V AC safe live working).
•	 Model No. AK63171
•	 List Price £124.95

£74.95
£89.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

3pc Pliers Set - VDE Approved

•	 Induction-hardened cutting edges.
•	 Soft grip handles for  

comfort and control.
•	 Cutting Capacities: Ø1.8, Ø2, Ø2mm.
•	 Model No. AK83452
•	 List Price £64.95

27pc Insulated Tool Kit - VDE Approved

•	 Manufactured from hardened and 
tempered Chrome Vanadium steel.

•	 Each tool is fully insulated to VDE 
and EN 60900 standards to  
protect from electric shocks up to 
1500V DC and 1000V AC.

•	 Contents: 3/8"Sq Drive Sockets; 
7, 8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19, 22mm, 
3/8"Sq Drive Reversible Ratchet, 
3/8"Sq Drive 100mm Extension Bar, 
3/8"Sq Drive T-Handle, Open-End 
Spanners; 7, 8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19mm, 
Screwdrivers; Slotted - 4 x 100,  
5.5 x 125mm, Phillips - #1 x 100, 
#2 x 100mm, Pliers; 200mm 
Combination, 160mm Diagonal Side 
Cutters, Cable Knife.

•	 Model No. AK7945
•	 List Price £349.95

£229.95
£275.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

9pc 3/8"Sq Drive Insulated Socket Set - VDE Approved

•	 Hardened and tempered Chrome Vanadium steel sockets and accessories.
•	 Each component is fully insulated to VDE and EN 60900 standards to protect  

from electric shocks up to 1500V DC and 1000V AC.
•	 Contents: Sockets; 8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19mm, Flip Reverse Comfort Grip Ratchet Wrench 

with Push-Button Quick Release, 100mm Extension Bar.
•	 Ideal for technicians working on modern hybrid and electrical vehicles  

(1500V DC safe live working).
•	 Also suitable for electricians and other trades  

(1000V AC safe live working).
•	 Model No. AK7942
•	 List Price £174.95

£109.95
£131.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

10pc 1/2"Sq Drive Insulated Socket Set
VDE Approved

•	 Hardened and tempered Chrome Vanadium steel sockets and accessories.
•	 Each component is fully insulated to VDE and EN 60900 standards  

to protect from electric shocks up to 1500V DC and 1000V AC.
•	 Contents: Sockets; 10, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19, 22, 24mm, Flip Reverse Comfort Grip Ratchet 

Wrench with Push-Button Quick Release, 125mm Extension Bar.
•	 Ideal for technicians working on modern hybrid and electrical vehicles  

(1500V DC safe live working).
•	 Also suitable for electricians and other trades  

(1000V AC safe live working).
•	 Model No. AK7943
•	 List Price £199.95

£119.95
£143.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

Spirit Levels

•	 1mm Aluminium  
section levels.

•	 Accuracy 1mm  
in 1m (0.057°).

•	 Base with precision  
milled face.

Model No. Length List  
Price

Exc.  
VAT

Inc.  
VAT

AK9864 900mm £15.95 £10.95 £13.14

AK9865 1200mm £19.95 £13.95 £16.74

AK9866 600mm £17.95 £12.95 £15.54

AK9867 900mm £21.95 £15.95 £19.14

Models: AK9864, AK9865

Models: AK9866, AK9867

£39.95
£47.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

When working with, or near, high voltage it is essential that insulated 
tools are used to provide protection from not only electric shock, but 
also a potential arc flash. They should always be used in conjunction 
with additional insulated safety products. These VDE tools carry 
certification that prove they have been tested and have passed the 
standards required.
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90pc Electrician's Tool Kit

•	 Contents: 1/4"Sq Drive Sockets; 4, 4.5, 5, 
5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13mm, 1/4"Sq Drive 
Accessories; Flip Reverse Quick Release 
Ratchet Wrench, Extension Bars - 50, 
100mm, Universal Joint, 1/4" Sliding 
T-Bar, Spinner Handle, 1/4"Sq Drive to 
1/4"Hex Adaptor, 1/2"Sq Drive Sockets; 
14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 27, 
30, 32mm, 1/2"Sq Drive Accessories; Flip 
Reverse Quick Release Ratchet Wrench, 
Extension Bars - 125, 250mm, Universal 
Joint, Spark Plug Sockets; 16, 21mm, 
3/8"(F) x 1/2"(M) 3-Way Adaptor, Hex 
Keys; 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.5, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10mm, 
Combination Wrenches; 8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 
17mm, 12oz Ball Pein Hammer,  
5m Measuring Tape, Scissors, 1/4"Hex Bits; 
Slotted - 4, 5, 6, 7mm, Phillips - #0, #1, #2, 
#3, Pozi - #0, #1, #2, #3, TRX-Star* - T10, 
T15, T20, T25, Hex - 3, 4, 5, 6mm, VDE 
Approved Screwdrivers; Slotted - 3 x 75,  
4 x 100, 5.5 x 125mm, Phillips - #0 x 60,  
#1 x 80, #2 x 100mm, VDE Approved 
Electrical Tester, VDE Approved Pliers - 150mm Wire Stripping 
Pliers, 160mm Diagonal Cutters, 170mm Combination Pliers, 
200mm Long Nose Pliers, 250mm Water Pump Pliers.

•	 Model No. S01217
•	 List Price £279.95

£159.95
£191.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

11pc Electrical VDE Tool Kit

•	 Manufactured from hardened and tempered Chrome Vanadium steel.
•	 Each tool is fully insulated to VDE and EN 60900 standards to protect from  

electric shocks up to 1500V DC and 1000V AC.
•	 Ideal for technicians working on modern hybrid and electrical vehicles  

(1500V DC safe live working).
•	 Also suitable for electricians and other trades (1000V AC safe live working).
•	 Contents: Screwdrivers: Slotted - 3 x 75, 4 x 100, 5.5 x 125, 6.5 x 150mm,  

Phillips - #0 x 75, #1 x 80, #2 x 100mm,  
175mm Combination Pliers, 150mm Side Cutters,  
200mm Long Nose Pliers, Voltage Tester.

•	 Model No. S01219
•	 List Price £81.95

£53.95
£64.74

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

4pc Screwdriver Set
VDE Approved

•	 Ideal for technicians working on  
modern hybrid and electrical vehicles.

•	 Chrome Vanadium shafts with magnetic and corrosion resistant precision tips.
•	 Insulated and VDE approved for use up to 1500V DC and 1000V AC.
•	 Ideal for technicians working on modern hybrid and electrical vehicles.
•	 Contoured handles with soft rubber grip for comfort and control.
•	 Features hanging holes for easy storage.
•	 Contents: Phillips; #1 x 80, #2 x 100mm,  

Slotted; 5.5 x 125mm, Mains Tester; 3 x 140mm.
•	 Model No. S01155
•	 List Price £16.95

£10.95
£13.14

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

7pc Screwdriver Set
VDE Approved

•	 Chrome Vanadium shafts with magnetic and corrosion resistant precision tips.
•	 Insulated and VDE approved for use up to 1500V DC and 1000V AC.
•	 Impact resistant handles with contoured, comfort grip for added torque transfer.
•	 Contents: Slotted; 3 x 75, 4 x 100, 5.5 x 125, 6.5 x 150mm,  

Phillips; #0 x 75, #1 x 80, #2 x 100mm.
•	 Features hanging holes for easy storage.
•	 Model No. S0756
•	 List Price £22.95

£14.95
£17.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

13pc Interchangeable Screwdriver Set
VDE Approved

•	 Hardened and tempered Chrome Vanadium steel shafts.
•	 Magnetized tips with a phosphate finish for resistance to corrosion.
•	 IInterchangeable blades lock securely within the handle.
•	 Contents: Slotted; 3 x 100, 4 x 100, 5.5 x 100, 6.5 x 100mm,  

Phillips; #1 x 80, #2 x 100mm, Pozi; #1 x 80, #2 x 100mm,  
TRX-Star*; T10 x 100, T15 x 100, T20 x 100mm, Mains Tester, Driver Handle.

•	 Insulated and VDE approved for use up to 1000V AC and 1500V DC.
•	 Includes mains tester.
•	 Model No. AK6128
•	 List Price £37.95

£24.95
£29.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

Extra-Long Key Sets - VDE Approved

•	 Manufactured from heat treated and hardened S2 steel with a chemically blackened 
finish for resistance to corrosion.

•	 Fitted with PP/TPR handles, fully insulated to VDE and EN 60900 standards to 
protect from electric shocks up to 1500V DC and 1000V AC.

Model No. Type Qty Contents List  
Price

Exc.  
VAT

Inc.  
VAT

AK7177 Hex 6 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8mm £47.95 £27.95 £33.54

AK7178 TRX-Star 9 T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, 
T30, T40, T45, T50

£53.95 £37.95 £45.54
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61pc Screwdriver,
Bit & Nut Driver Sets

•	 Contents: Screwdrivers; Slotted - 6 x 38,  
3 x 75, 4 x 100, 5 x 100, 6 x 100, 6 x 150,  
8 x 200mm, Phillips - #0 x 75, #2 x 38,  
#1 x 100, #2 x 100, #3 x 150mm, Pozi -  
#0 x 75, #1 x 100, #2 x 100, #3 x 150mm,  
VDE; Slotted - 3 x 75mm, Phillips - 0 x 75,  
1 x 80, 2 x 100mm, TRX-Star* - T20 x 100,  
T25 x 100, T27 x 100, T30 x 125, T40 x 125mm, 
Bit Driver, 1/4"Hex Bits; TRX-Star* - T7, T8, 
T9, T10, T15, Slotted - 4, 6mm, Phillips - #1, 
#2 (x2), #3, Pozi - #1, #2 (x2), #3, Hex - 3, 4, 
5, 6, 7, 8mm, Square - 1, 2, 3mm, Nut Drivers; 
Metric - 6, 7, 8, 10, 12mm, Imperial - 3/16", 1/4", 
5/16", 3/8", 7/16", Magnetizer/Demagnetizer.

12pc Soft Grip Screwdriver Set 24pc Soft Grip Screwdriver Set

•	 Chrome Vanadium steel with satin finish.
•	 Contents: Slotted; 6 x 38, 5 x 100, 6 x 100, 6 x 150,  

8 x 200mm, Phillips; #1 x 75, #2 x 38, #2 x 100mm,  
TRX-Star*; T10 x 100, T15 x 100,  
T20 x 100, T25 x 100mm.

•	 Model No. S0616
•	 List Price £24.95

•	 Contents: Slotted; 6 x 38, 3 x 75, 4 x 100, 5 x 100, 6 x 100, 
5 x 150, 6 x 150, 8 x 200mm, Phillips; #0 x 75, #1 x 75,  
#2 x 38, #2 x 100, #3 x 150mm, Pozi; #0 x 75, #2 x 100mm,  
TRX-Star*; T10 x 100, T15 x 100, T20 x 100, T25 x 100, 
T30 x 100mm, Tack Puller, Scratch Awl, Bit Driver, 
Magnetizer/Demagnetizer.

•	 Model No. S0617
•	 List Price £44.95

£29.95
£35.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

£17.45
£20.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

44pc Screwdriver, Hex Key & Bit Set

£26.95
£32.34

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

60pc Screwdriver Bit Set

•	 Contents: Standard Screwdrivers; Slotted - 6 x 38, 3 x 75, 
5 x 75, 6 x 100, 8 x 150mm, Phillips - #2 x 38, #0 x 75, #1 x 75, 
#2 x 100mm, Precision Screwdrivers; Slotted - 2 x 50,  
2.5 x 50, 3 x 50mm, Phillips - #000 x 50, #00 x 50,  
#0 x 50mm, TRX-Star* - T8 x 50mm, T10 x 50mm, Bits; 
Slotted - 3 (x2), 4 (x2), 5 (x2), 6mm (x2), Phillips - #0 (x2),  
#1 (x2), #2 (x2), #3 (x2), Pozi - #0 (x2), #1 (x2), #2 (x2),  
#3 (x2), TRX-Star* - T8, T10, T15, T20 (x2), T25, T30, T40, 
1/4''Sq Drive 6-point Socket Set - 5,  
6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 ,13mm,  
1/4" Socket Adaptor, Bit Driver.

•	 Model No. S01110
•	 List Price £29.95

£16.95
£20.34

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

15pc Precision Screwdriver Set

£15.95
£19.14

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

•	 Manufactured from carbon steel.
•	 Zinc plated for corrosion protection.
•	 Sizes: 6 x 7, 8 x 9, 10 x 11, 12 x 13,  

14 x 15, 16 x 17, 18 x 19, 20 x 22mm.
•	 Includes tommy bar.
•	 Supplied in storage/ 

hanging pouch.
•	 Model No. S01053
•	 List Price £15.95

£11.45
£13.74

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

•	 Contents: Screwdrivers;  
Slotted - 3 x 75, 4 x 100, 5 x 100,  
6 x 125, 8 x 150mm, Phillips -  
#0 x 75, #1 x 75, #2 x 100,  
#3 x 150mm, Pozi - #0 x 75, 
 #1 x 75, #2 x 100, #3 x 150mm,  
TRX-Star* - T25 x 100, T27 x 100, 
T30 x 125, T40 x 125mm, Bit  
Driver, 1/4"Hex Bits;  
TRX-Star* - T7, T8, T9, T10, T15, 
T20, Hex - 3, 4, 5, 6mm, Hex  
Keys; Metric - 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5,  
5.5, 6mm, Imperial - 1/16", 5/64", 
3/32", 1/8", 5/32", 3/16", 7/32", 1/4".

•	 Model No. S01090
•	 List Price £41.45

•	 Chrome Vanadium steel shafts with blackened tips.
•	 Contoured handles with soft grips for added comfort.
•	 Spinner top enables fingertip control of driver.
•	 Contents: Slotted; 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3mm, Phillips; #000,  

#00, #0, #1, TRX-Star*; T5, T6,  
Security TRX-Star*; T7H, T8H,  
T9H, T10H, T15H.

•	 Model No. S0898
•	 List Price £23.45

Model No. Hammer 
Thru

List  
Price

Exc.  
VAT

Inc.  
VAT

S01152  £57.95 £36.95 £44.34

S01153  £74.95 £44.95 £53.94

Model No. S01152

3pc Adjustable Wrench Set

•	 Hardened and heat treated high quality drop-forged steel.
•	 Precision ground, fully polished offset jaws for accuracy.
•	 Black phosphate finish for long term corrosion resistance.
•	 Jaw Capacity/Length:  

19/150, 25/200, 30/250mm.
•	 Lifetime guarantee*.
•	 Model No. AK607
•	 List Price £43.95

£27.95
£33.54

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

9pc Box Spanner Set
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5pc Pliers Set

•	 Complete set comprises: 180mm Combination Pliers, 
150mm Diagonal Side Cutters, 150mm Long Nose Pliers, 
200mm Slip Joint Pliers, 250mm Water Pump Pliers.

•	 Hardened and tempered.
•	 Deluxe oversized grips  

for ease-of-use.
•	 Model No. S0646
•	 List Price £41.95

£29.95
£35.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

7pc Pliers Set

•	 Induction heat treated and hardened steel 
components.

•	 Contents: Side Cutters, Long Nose Pliers, End Cutters, 
Combination Pliers, Water Pump Pliers.

•	 Fitted with oversized grips  
for extra comfort.

•	 Model No. S0757
•	 List Price £43.95

£29.95
£35.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

3pc Locking Pliers Set

•	 Quality set with deep-cut jaws.
•	 Coated in black anti-rust finish.
•	 Sizes: 125, 175, 250mm.
•	 Maximum Jaw Capacities:  

30, 40, 45mm.
•	 Model No. AK668
•	 List Price £31.95

£20.95
£25.14

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

Combination
Spanner
Sets

•	 Chrome Vanadium steel combination spanners.
•	 Hardened, tempered and nickel chrome plated for 

corrosion resistance.
•	 Fully polished mirror finish.
•	 Open-end and 12-point WallDrive® ring combination.

Model No. Quantity List  
Price

Exc.  
VAT

Inc.  
VAT

S0563 12pc £32.95 £21.95 £26.34

S0564 25pc £107.45 £64.95 £77.94

or

Model No.  
S0563

Register to 'My Sealey' and opt into email newsletters to keep informed of the latest promotions, free-to-enter competitions, new product releases and more.

4pc 10-22mm Mini 
Circlip Pliers Set

•	 Internal and external pliers in straight and bent profiles.
•	 Manufactured from Chrome Molybdenum steel.
•	 Spring loaded action with non-slip PVC grips.
•	 Tip Diameter: Ø1mm.
•	 Suitable for 10-22mm circlips.
•	 Model No. AK8449
•	 List Price £17.45

265mm Internal/External
Circlip Pliers Set

•	 Spring ratchet locking mechanism to securely hold 
against circlip tension.

•	 Maximum spread: 50mm.
•	 Fitted with chunky grip PVC handles.
•	 Contents: Ø2.75mm Tips; 0°, 15°, 45°, 90° (2pc each), 

Ø3mm Tips; 0°, 15°, 45°, 90°  
(2pc each), Internal & External  
Circlip Pliers.

•	 Model No. S0553
•	 List Price £37.95 11pc Combination Spanner Set - Imperial

•	 Drop-forged Chrome Vanadium 
steel combination spanners.

•	 Open-end and 12-point WallDrive® ring combination.
•	 Sizes: 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 

 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4",  
13/16", 7/8".

•	 Model No. S0857
•	 List Price £32.95

£21.95
£26.34

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

£26.95
£32.34

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

£12.95
£15.54

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

17pc Combination Ratchet Spanner Set

•	 Chrome Vanadium steel ratchet combination spanner set.
•	 72-Tooth ratchet ring and gear set requiring only 5º 

rotation to pick up the next tooth, ideal for applications 
where space is limited.

•	 Sizes: 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13,  
14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 22,  
24, 27, 30, 32mm.

•	 Model No. S01156
•	 List Price £174.95

£104.95
£125.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

14pc Stubby Combination Spanner Set

•	 Drop-forged Chrome Vanadium steel  
combination spanners heat treated and  
chrome plated for corrosion resistance.

•	 Open-end and 12-point WallDrive® ring combination.
•	 Sizes: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13,  

14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm.
•	 Model No. S01232
•	 List Price £35.95

£22.95
£27.54

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT
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100pc Mechanic's Tool Kit

•	 Contents: 1/4"Sq Drive Standard Sockets; 
4-13mm, 1/4"Sq Drive Deep Sockets; 9-13mm, 
1/4"Sq Drive Tools; Offset Ratchet Wrench, 
Universal Joint, 75mm Extension Bar,  
Bit Holder, Spinner Handle, 1/2"Sq Drive 
Standard Sockets; 10-32mm, 1/2"Sq Drive 
Spark Plug Sockets; 16, 21mm, 1/2"Sq Drive 
Tools; Offset Ratchet Wrench, Universal Joint, 
125mm Extension Bar, Combination Spanners; 
8-19mm, 25mm Adaptor, 1/4"Hex Bits; Slotted 
- 4, 5.5, 7mm, Phillips - #1, #2, #3, Hex - 3 ,4, 5, 
6mm, TRX Star* - T15, T20, T30, Hex Keys;  
1.5, 2, 2.5mm, Screwdrivers; Slotted - 5 x 38mm,  
6 x 100mm, Phillips - #1 x 38mm, #2 x 100mm,  
Pozi - #2 x 150mm, Pliers; Water Pump, Combination, Side Cutters,  
12oz Ball Pein Hammer, Wire Stripper/Crimper, Terminals (x26).

•	 Case Size (W x D x H): 465 x 375 x 90mm.
•	 Model No. AK7400
•	 List Price £164.95

£109.95
£131.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

136pc Mechanic's Tool Kit

•	 Comprehensive range of frequently used 
hand tools.

•	 1/4" and 1/2"Sq drive 72-Tooth offset 
comfort grip ratchet wrenches.

•	 Includes 1/4", 3/8" and 1/2"Sq drive sockets, 
hex keys, spanners, screwdrivers, pliers, 
bits and accessories.

•	 Housed in a sturdy storage case with 
reinforced corners, aluminium trim and lockable 
metal catches.

•	 Case Size (W x D x H): 465 x 395 x 105mm.
•	 Model No. AK7980
•	 List Price £299.95

135pc Mechanic's Tool Kit

•	 Contents: 1/4" & 1/2"Sq Drive Reversible 
Ratchet, 1/2" - 3/8"Sq Drive Male Adaptor, 
Standard 1/4"Sq Drive Sockets; 4-14mm, 
1/4"Sq Drive TRX-Star* Female Sockets;  
E4-E8, 1/4"Sq Drive Extension Bars;  
50, 100mm, 3/8"Sq Drive TRX-Star* Female 
Sockets; E10-E18, Standard 1/2"Sq Drive 
Sockets; 15-32mm, 1/2"Sq Drive TRX-Star* 
Female Sockets; E20-E24, 1/2"Sq Drive Extension Bars; 125, 250mm, 16mm Spark Plug 
Socket, Spinner Handle, 3-Way Adaptors; 3/8" Female x 1/2" Male & 3/8" Female x 1/4" 
Male, Universal Joints; 1/4" x 1/2"Sq Drive, Power Extension Bar; 1/4", 3/8", 1/2"Sq Drive, 
Screwdrivers; Slotted - 6.5 x 38, 5.5 x 75, 6 x 100mm, Phillips - #2 x 38, #1 x 75,  
#2 x 100mm, Combination Spanners; 10-19mm, 30mm Bit Set; Hex - 4-12mm,  
Spline - M5-M12, TRX-Star* - T20-T55, Ball-End Hex Keys; 1.5-10mm, 30pc 1/4" Bit Set; 
Slotted - 3, 4, 5, 6mm, Phillips - #0 (x2), #1 (x2), #2 (x2), #3 (x2), Pozi - #0 (x2), #1 (x3),  
#2 (x3), #3 (x2), TRX-Star* -T10-T40, Screwdriver Bit Holder, 1/4" x 1/4" Bit Holder,  
1/2" x 8mm Bit Holder, Long Nose Pliers, Side Cutters,  
Combination Pliers, Water Pump Pliers, Pocket Knife,  
60mm Bit Adaptor.

•	 Model No. S01214
•	 List Price £229.95

£139.95
£167.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

9pc Hole Saw Kits

•	 Bi-Metal blades.
•	 Professional quality kits.
•	 Both kits are supplied in a sturdy storage case.

6/12V Compact
Auto Smart Chargers

•	 Dual voltage smart chargers/maintainers ensure  
that the battery is kept fully charged and  
ready-to-use for extended periods of time.

•	 Clear, easy-to-read LED status lights indicate  
the charging or ‘float’ mode.

•	 Heavy-duty case with simple controls.
•	 Charges conventional lead acid and  

AGM/GEL batteries.
•	 Reverse polarity protection.
•	 Model No's AUTOCHARGE200HF and 

AUTOCHARGE650HF can also charge Lithium batteries.

£189.95
£227.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

Model 
No.

Type Contents
(1 of each)

List  
Price

Exc.  
VAT

Inc.  
VAT

WSEHSK Electrician's Ø16, 20, 25, 32, 40, 51mm,  
1 x Simple Arbor, 1 x Quick Release 

Arbor, 1 x Adaptor

£37.95 £24.95 £29.94

WSPHSK Plumber's Ø19, 22, 29, 38, 44, 57mm,  
1 x Simple Arbor, 1 x Quick Release 

Arbor, 1 x Adaptor

£39.95 £26.95 £32.34

Model No. WSEHSK

Model No. Battery
Range

Output List  
Price

Exc.  
VAT

Inc.  
VAT

AUTOCHARGE100HF 0.8-14Ah 6/12V £23.95 £18.95 £22.74

AUTOCHARGE200HF 1.3-60Ah 6/12V £43.95 £32.95 £39.54

AUTOCHARGE650HF 1.3-200Ah 6/12V £71.95 £54.95 £65.94

Model No. 
AUTOCHARGE100HF

Model No. AUTOCHARGE200HF

Model No. AUTOCHARGE650HF
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0.5kg Solder Wire
Quick Flow

30W Soldering Iron

•	 Class 1 electrically insulated soldering iron with  
cool grip handle which stays comfortable during prolonged use.

•	 Fitted with replaceable soldering tip.
•	 Includes 1.5m cable with 3-pin plug.
•	 Complies with Low Voltage Directive and  

Electromagnetic  
Compatibility Directives.

•	 Model No. SD30
•	 List Price £16.95 £11.95

£14.34

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

3-in-1 Metal, Voltage &
Stud Detector

•	 Combined unit to accurately detect live or dead 
electricity cables, water or gas pipes and  
wood studs or battens with ease.

•	 Powered by a 9V battery (supplied).
•	 The detector will, with a red and green LED display 

and an audible signal, show the presence of metal, 
electricity and wooden  
studs or battens.

•	 Model No. AK2018
•	 List Price £33.95

£19.95
£23.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

Ø15 & Ø22mm Lever Type Tube Bender

•	 Die-cast steel heads suitable for bending copper pipes up to 180°.
•	 Long, cranked tubular steel handles  

allow smooth and fast bending.
•	 Supplied with two aluminium guide bars  

for Ø15 and Ø22mm pipes.
•	 Model No. AK5056
•	 List Price £97.45

£49.95
£59.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

Electronic Micro Soldering Torch Butane Soldering Torch

•	 Piezoelectric ignition with 
1300°C burner flame adjustable 
from 12 to 35mm.

•	 Fitted with safety lock and  
continuous use switch for  
easy operation.

•	 Standard fill gives approximately 
30 minutes continuous 
operation.

•	 Powered by Butane  
(lighter fuel).

•	 Model No. AK2933
•	 List Price £21.45

£14.95
£17.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

•	 Portable and lightweight torch with piezoelectric start.
•	 Features adjustable heating control ranging from  

200-400°C (approximately).
•	 Removable solder tip transforms torch into flameless 

heat source.
•	 Suitable for heating and soldering.
•	 Includes safety cap for storage and acts as  

a stand for hands-free operation.
•	 Powered by Butane (lighter fuel).
•	 Model No. AK2942
•	 List Price £37.95

£24.95
£29.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

Maxi Butane
Heating Torch

•	 Impact resistant,  
contoured grip torch with stainless steel burner nozzle  
for professional use.

•	 Anti-flare feature enables use of the gun at any  
angle - even upside-down.

•	 1300°C Maximum flame temperature.
•	 Piezoelectric ignition for ease-of-use.
•	 Accepts standard Butane  

self-sealing cartridges  
(not included).

•	 Model No. AK2957
•	 List Price £65.95

£44.95
£53.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

Model 
No.

Thickness of 
Wire

List  
Price

Exc.  
VAT

Inc.  
VAT

SOL10 3.25mm/10SWG £34.95 £21.95 £26.34

SOL16 1.6mm/16SWG £35.95 £22.95 £27.54

SOL18 1.2mm/18SWG £39.45 £25.95 £31.14

•	 Quick 
flow resin  
cored solder.

•	 Supplied on  
plastic mini reels.

•	 For professional 
use only.

•	 0.5kg Reel.
•	 Grade: 2%.

Model No. SOL10

100W Soldering Gun Kit

•	 Pistol type, instant heat soldering gun with trigger 
control and tip illumination.

•	 Fitted with 1.5m cable and 3-pin plug.
•	 Supplied with 10g coil of  

general purpose solder and a spare tip.
•	 Model No. SD200
•	 List Price £39.95

£28.95
£34.74

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

9pc Extra-Long Ball-End Hex Key Set

•	 Manufactured from heat treated and  
hardened Chrome Vanadium steel with  
satin chrome finish.

•	 Keys range in length from 92mm to 230mm  
and in size from 1.5mm to 10mm.

•	 Ball-end allows key to drive fixing at up to 30° from the 
fixing’s axis.

•	 Supplied in easy-access case with hanging tag  
for safe storage and quick key selection. 

•	 Contents: 1.5, 2, 2.5,  
3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10mm.

•	 Model No. AK7140
•	 List Price £22.95

£14.95
£17.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT
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*Note: Knuckle joints are 
not covered by the lifetime 
guarantee and are treated as 
consumable items.

600mm 1/2"Sq Drive Breaker Bar

•	 Hardened and tempered Chrome Vanadium  
steel bar with high chrome finish.

•	 Long, slim style handle and  
spring loaded socket retention.

•	 Fully replaceable knuckle joint*.
•	 Model No. AK730
•	 List Price £26.95

£16.95
£20.34

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

4pc Heavy-Duty Angled Pry Bar Set with 
Hammer Cap

•	 Manufactured from hardened and  
tempered Chrome Vanadium steel.

•	 Phosphate finish for resistance to corrosion. 
•	 Fitted with comfortable soft grip  

handle and hammer cap.
•	 Contents: 200, 300, 460, 610mm.
•	 Model No. S01138
•	 List Price £42.95

£25.95
£31.14

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

1/2"Sq Drive Calibrated Micrometer 
Torque Wrench

•	 Heat treated steel ratchet head.
•	 Fully hardened and tempered.
•	 Chrome plated for corrosion resistance.
•	 Calibration tolerance in accordance with BS EN ISO 6789-1:2017.
•	 Range: 27-204Nm(20-150lb.ft).
•	 Micrometer type torque range adjustment with  

scale graduated in both lb.ft and Nm.
•	 Model No. AK624
•	 List Price £71.95

£39.95
£47.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

38pc 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2"Sq Drive TRX-Star* 
Socket & Security Socket Bit Set

•	 Contents: TRX-Star* Socket Bits; 1/4"Sq Drive - T8, T10, 
T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, 3/8"Sq Drive - T40, T45, T47, T50, 
T55, 1/2"Sq Drive - T60, Security TRX-Star* Socket Bits; 
1/4"Sq Drive - T7H, T8H, T9H, T10H, T15H, T20H, T25H, 
T30H, 3/8"Sq Drive - T40H, T45H, T50H, T55H, TRX-Star* 
Sockets; 1/4"Sq Drive - E4, E5, E6, E7, E8,  
3/8"Sq Drive - E10, E12, E14, E16,  
1/2"Sq Drive - E18, E20, E22, E24.

•	 Model No. AK6197
•	 List Price £78.95

£39.95
£47.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

94pc 1/4" & 1/2"Sq Drive Socket Set

•	 Contents: 1/4"Sq Drive Standard Sockets; 4-14mm, 1/4"Sq 
Drive Deep Sockets; 6-13mm, 1/4"Sq Drive Socket Bits; 
T8-T30, Phillips - #1, #2, Pozi - #1,#2, Slotted - 4-7mm, 
Hex - 3-6mm, 1/4"Sq Drive Extension Bars; 50, 100mm, 
1/4" Sq Drive Flexible Extension, 1/4"Sq Drive Ratchet 
Wrench, 1/2"Sq Drive Standard Sockets; 10-32mm, 1/2"Sq 
Drive Deep Sockets; 14-19mm, 8mm Hex Bits; TRX-Star* - 
T40-T55, Phillips - #3, #4, Pozi - #3, #4, Slotted - 8-12mm, 
Hex - 8-14mm, 1/2"Sq Drive Spark Plug Sockets; 16, 21mm, 
1/2"Sq Drive Extension Bars; 125, 250mm, 1/2"Sq Drive 
Ratchet Wrench, 1/4" and 1/2"Sq Drive Universal Joint, 
1/4"Sq Drive Spinner Handle, 1/4"Sq Drive Sliding T-Bar, 
1/2"Sq Drive T-Bar Adaptor,  
8mm Hex Bit Adaptor,  
Hex Keys; 1.5-2.5mm.

•	 Model No. S01210
•	 List Price £131.95

£74.95
£89.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

171pc 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2"Sq Drive Socket Set

£124.95
£149.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

•	 Contents: TRX-Star* Bits; T20-T60 (1 each 30 & 75mm), 
Hex Bits; 4-12mm (1 each 30 & 75mm), Spline Bits;  
M5-M12 (1 each 30 & 75mm), Drive Adaptors;  
3/8"Sq x 10mm Hex,  
1/2"Sq x 10mm Hex.

•	 Model No. AK219
•	 List Price £33.95

£22.95
£27.54

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

•	 Professional socket set manufactured from hardened 
and heat treated Chrome Vanadium steel.

•	 Covers sizes from 4 to 32mm.
•	 Includes 72-tooth comfort grip ratchet wrenches, spark 

plug sockets, extension bars,  
socket bits, spinner handle and  
accessories.

•	 Model No. S01211
•	 List Price £209.95

42pc 3/8" & 1/2"Sq Drive TRX-Star*/Hex/
Spline Bit Set
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8pc Hammer-Thru Wood Chisel Set

•	 Chrome Vanadium steel.
•	 Bevel edged blades.
•	 Full length hammer-thru shafts with striking cap.
•	 Contoured handles with soft grips for added  

comfort and control.
•	 Contents: 6, 12, 19, 25, 32, 38mm Chisels,  

203mm Sharpening Stone,  
Honing Guide.

•	 Model No. AK9240
•	 List Price £51.95

£36.95
£44.34

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

Tool Kits with 
Cantilever 
Toolbox

•	 Comprehensive range of frequently used hand tools.
•	 Tools feature soft grip handles for comfort and control.
•	 Housed in a sturdy, fully portable metal cantilever toolbox. 

2 Drawer Portable Tool Chest with 
90pc Tool Kit

•	 Comprehensive  
range of frequently  
used hand tools.

•	 Includes 1/4" and  
1/2"Sq drive socket set,  
hex keys, spanners, pliers,  
screwdrivers and bits.

•	 Housed in a metal cantilever  
tool chest with carry handle.

•	 Model No. S01055
•	 List Price £279.95

£179.95
£215.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

84pc Tool Kit

•	 Comprehensive range of frequently used hand tools.
•	 3/8"Sq Drive reversible ratchet wrench.
•	 Includes 3/8"Sq drive sockets, hex keys,  

combination spanners, screwdrivers, pliers, hammer,  
mini hacksaw, bit driver, bits and accessories.

•	 Tools feature soft grip handles for comfort and control.
•	 Model No. S01213
•	 List Price £159.95

£99.95
£119.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

73pc Tool Kit

•	 Includes a selection of screwdrivers with satin finish 
Chrome Vanadium steel shafts and soft grip handles for 
comfort and control.

•	 Reversible 72-tooth ratchet bit driver for use with an 
assortment of bits, flexible extension and Chrome 
Vanadium steel WallDrive® sockets.

•	 Combination pliers and long nose pliers.
•	 Tape measure, insulating tape 

and mains tester also included.
•	 Model No. S01220
•	 List Price £84.95

£54.95
£65.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

24pc Tool Kit

•	 Comprehensive tool kit ideal for  
the serious DIY and professional user.

•	 Includes screwdrivers, pliers, hammer, junior hacksaw, 
shears, knife, hex keys, adjustable wrench, mains 
tester, tape measure and insulating tape.

•	 Tools feature soft grip handles  
for comfort and control.

•	 Model No. S01222
•	 List Price £79.95

£51.95
£62.34

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

101pc Tool Kit with 
Cordless Drill

•	 Comprehensive tool kit  
containing cordless 18V drill with battery and charger.

•	 Kit also includes screwdrivers, pliers, wire stripper/cutter, 
claw hammer, hacksaw, measuring tape, utility knife, hex 
keys, sockets, PVC tape, spirit level, torch, masonry and 
wood drill bits, digital voltage tester, bits, screws  
and accessories.

•	 Tools feature soft grip handles  
for comfort and control.

•	 Model No. S01224
•	 List Price £229.95

£149.95
£179.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

Model No. S01215

Model No. Quantity List  
Price

Exc.  
VAT

Inc.  
VAT

S01215 70pc £171.95 £99.95 £119.94

S01216 86pc £254.95 £154.95 £185.94

26pc 3/4"Sq Drive 12-point Socket Set
Metric/Imperial

•	 Manufactured from heat treated, drop-forged, high 
quality steel with fully polished chrome plating for 
corrosion resistance.

•	 Socket Sizes: Metric; 22-46mm, Imperial; 15/16"-1-5/8".
•	 Includes reversible ratchet wrench,  

extension bars and sliding T-bar.
•	 Supplied in heavy-duty impact  

resistant storage case.
•	 Model No. S0713
•	 List Price  £199.95

£119.95
£143.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT
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450mm Backpack

•	 Manufactured from durable polyester.
•	 Spacious design with two zipped pockets.
•	 Adjustable padded straps.
•	 Main pocket size (W x D):  

280 x 170mm.
•	 Model No. RSBP2
•	 List Price £21.45

£12.95
£15.54

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

305mm Rubber Bottom Tool Storage Bag

•	 Heavy-duty tool bag constructed from tough  
polyester with a hard-wearing rubber base.

•	 Single internal compartment with built-in pockets 
enclosed with an industrial grade zip.

•	 Keeps tools clean, dry and organized at home or on the job.
•	 External features include carry strap for oversized items 

such as a spirit level and two end pockets.
•	 Robust carry handles and a strong shoulder strap for  

easy portability.
•	 Size (W x D x H):  

305 x 185 x 255mm.
•	 Model No. AP509
•	 List Price £37.95

£21.95
£26.34

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

Tool Storage Bags

Model No. Size 
(W x D x H)

Inner 
Pockets

Outer 
Pockets

List  
Price

Exc.  
VAT

Inc.  
VAT

AP507 485 x 250 x 350mm 5 10 £69.95 £37.95 £45.54

AP508 560 x 360 x 460mm 6 8 £35.95 £21.95 £26.34

Model No. AP507

Model No. AP508

530mm 4 Tray Cantilever Toolbox

•	 Traditional cantilever design with  
four tool trays and central tool storage area.

•	 Top flaps accept padlock (not included) for extra security.
•	 Size (W x D x H): 530 x 210 x 220mm.
•	 Model No. AP521
•	 List Price £48.95

£31.95
£38.34

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

490mm Toolbox with Tote Tray

•	 Tough composite construction.
•	 Lid features folding comfort grip carry handle.
•	 Two flip lid organizers with four fixed compartments in each.
•	 Main storage compartment suitable for hand tools and small power tools,  

also includes tote tray.
•	 Tough clasps hold the toolbox shut with  

padlocking facility (padlock not included).
•	 Size (W x D x H): 490 x 240 x 240mm.
•	 Model No. AP490
•	 List Price £26.95

£16.95
£20.34

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

12 Drawer Cabinet Boxes

•	 Tough and durable housing, contains 12 impact resistant composite drawers.
•	 Ideal for storing a mixture of small to large fixings and components.
•	 Fitted with four fixing points for wall mounting or can be bench mounted (freestanding).

Model No. Colour Size
(W x D x H)

List  
Price

Exc.  
VAT

Inc.  
VAT

APDC12HV Hi-Vis Green 260 x 160 x 265mm £17.45 £11.95 £14.34

APDC12R Red 260 x 160 x 265mm £17.45 £11.95 £14.34

430mm Backpack with Reflective Strips

•	 Manufactured from durable polyester.
•	 Functional design with padded internal laptop pocket, 

to suit most 15"  laptops.
•	 Two outward facing zip pockets, one main and  

two elasticated side pockets.
•	 Main pocket size (W x D): 

280 x 170mm.
•	 Model No. RSBP1
•	 List Price £21.45

£12.95
£15.54

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT
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6 Drawer Topchest & Rollcab Combinations with  
128pc Tool Kit

•	 4 Drawer Topchest: 
Overall Size (W x D x H): 600 x 260 x 340mm.

•	 2 Drawer Rollcab: 
Overall Size (W x D x H): 615 x 295 x 700mm.

•	 128pc Tool Kit
•	 Model No. AP2200BBCOMB0
•	 Model No. AP2200COMBOHV
•	 Model No. AP2200COMBOCP
•	 List Price £514.95

£319.95
£383.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

6 Drawer Topchest & Rollcab Combinations

£164.95
£197.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

•	 The economical way to buy American PRO® Ball-Bearing quality tool chests.
•	 This mid-size combo has smooth 25mm ball-bearing slides and all the features of the 

professional chests except that the rollcab is not lockable and the castors are Ø75mm.
•	 Overall Sizes (W x D x H): Topchest - 600 x 260 x 340mm, Rollcab - 615 x 295 x 700mm.
•	 Not interchangeable with the rest of the American PRO® Range.
•	 Mpdel No. AP2200BBHV 
•	 Model No. AP2200BBCP
•	 Model No. AP2200BB
•	 List Price £214.95

Model No. AP2200BBCP Model No. AP2200COMBOHV

Model No. AP2200COMBOCPModel No. AP2200BB

3 Drawer Portable Tool Chests

•	 Storage capacity of a tool chest coupled with the versatility of a carry-type toolbox.
•	 Overall Size (W x D x H): 510 x 225 x 300mm. 
•	 Medium Drawer (x3): 455 x 190 x 45mm.

Model No. Colour List  
Price

Exc.  
VAT

Inc.  
VAT

AP9243BB Red £99.95 £69.95 £83.94

AP9243BBHV Hi-Vis Green £99.95 £69.95 £83.94

3 Drawer Portable Tool Chest
Hi-Vis Green with 
93pc Tool Kit

•	 Features tough composite top  
handle, 25mm ball bearing drawer  
slides and two strong locking hasps.

•	 Overall Size (W x D x H):  
510 x 225 x 300mm.

•	 93pc Tool Kit
•	 Model No. AP9243BBHVCOM
•	 List Price £197.95

£109.95
£131.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

16 Drawer Tool Chest Combination with 
420pc Tool Kit

•	 Model No. AP3505TB
•	 5 Drawer Topchest: 

Overall Size (W x D x H): 600 x 305 x 470mm.
•	 Model No. AP3503TB 

3 Drawer Mid-Box: 
Overall Size (W x D x H): 605 x 310 x 275mm.

•	 Model No. AP3508TB 
8 Drawer Rollcab: 
Overall Size (W x D x H): 615 x 330 x 885mm.

•	 420pc Tool Kit: 
Includes Model No's: S01120, S01124, S01125,  
S01126, S01127, S01129, S01130, S01131, S01133, S01134.

•	 Model No. AP35TBCOMBO
•	 List Price £1,574.95

£869.95
£1,043.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT
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17L Drain Pans

•	 Made from high-density Polyethylene with UV stabiliser.
•	 Heavy wall construction stays rigid, even with hot oil.
•	 Large handles and enclosed pouring spout make easy work of returning oil/fluid to 

recycling container.

2L Measuring Jug with
Flexible Spout

•	 Robust and stable ergonomic design.
•	 Manufactured from hard-wearing polyethylene - resistant 

to oil, fuel and most acids.
•	 Removable flexible spout.
•	 Model No. J2F
•	 List Price £16.95

£11.95
£14.34

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

£179.95
£215.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

£179.95
£215.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

37pc Engineer's Kit

£99.95
£119.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

75pc Engineer's Kit

•	 Package includes:
•	 AP9243BB - 3 Drawer Portable Tool Chest with Ball Bearing Slides - Red/Grey.
•	 AK11100 - 100mm Precision Steel Square.
•	 AK962EV - 0-150mm(0-6") Digital Vernier Caliper.
•	 AK9642 - 600mm/24" Steel Rule.
•	 AK9751 - 190mm Double End Engineer's Scriber.
•	 AK9801 - 3pc Auto Engineer’s Wire Brush Set.
•	 S0865 - 2pc Engineer's Hacksaw Set.
•	 S0527.B - 150mm Junior Hacksaw Blade - Pack of 10.
•	 HSB1018 - 18tpi Bi-Metal Hacksaw Blade HSS - Pack of 10.
•	 AK321 - 17pc Tap & Die Set - Metric.
•	 S0529 - Retractable Utility Knife.
•	 AK86/B - Utility Knife Blade - Pack of 10.
•	 AK995 - 7.5m(25ft) x 25mm Autolock Tape Measure - Metric/Imperial.
•	 BPH04 - 4oz Ball Pein Pin Hammer with Hickory Shaft.
•	 AK9123 - 6pc Parallel Pin Punch Set.t
•	 AK578 - 10pc Engineer's & Needle File Set.
•	 Model No. ENGKIT4
•	 List Price  £349.95

•	 Package includes:
•	 AP2602BB - 2 Drawer Portable Toolbox with Ball Bearing Slides.
•	 AK11100 - 100mm Precision Steel Square.
•	 AK962EV - 0-150mm(0-6") Digital Vernier Caliper.
•	 AK9642 - 600mm/24" Steel Rule.
•	 AK9751 - 190mm Double End Engineer's Scriber.
•	 AK9801 - 3pc Auto Engineer’s Wire Brush Set.
•	 S0865 - 2pc Engineer's Hacksaw Set.
•	 AK321 - 17pc Tap & Die Set - Metric.
•	 AK578 - 10pc Engineer's & Needle File Set.
•	 Model No. ENGKIT3
•	 List Price  £224.95

51pc Plumber's Kit

•	 Package includes:
•	 AP500 - 500mm Tool Storage Bag.
•	 AK8695 - Mini Hacksaw with Bi-Metal Blade.
•	 AK86942 - 300mm 3-D Swivel Back Hacksaw.
•	 AK572 - 3pc 200mm Engineer's File Set.
•	 SSP44 - Adjustable Arm Safety Spectacles.
•	 AK5051 - Ø3-32mm Pipe Cutter.
•	 AK5056 - Ø15 & Ø22mm Lever Type Tube Bender.
•	 PC41 - Ø6-42mm Plastic Pipe Cutter.
•	 AK5104 - 350mm Cast Steel Pipe Wrench - European Pattern.
•	 AK368 - 250mm Water Pump Pliers.
•	 AK884 - 450mm Double End Flat Pry Bar.
•	 PTFE1210 - PTFE Thread Sealing Tape - Pack of 10.
•	 AK86 - Retractable Utility Knife.
•	 S0854 - 200mm Extra-Wide Jaw Capacity Adjustable Wrench.
•	 S0645 - 3pc Pliers Set.
•	 AK6821 - 230mm Curved Jaw Locking Pliers 0-45mm Capacity.
•	 S0923 - 21pc Screwdriver Set with Storage Case.
•	 AK989 - 5m(16ft) x 19mm Metric/Imperial Tape Measure.
•	 Model No. PLUMBKIT
•	 List Price  £399.95

Model No. Colour Suitability List  
Price

Exc.  
VAT

Inc.  
VAT

DRP03 Black Multiple oil changes £29.95 £19.95 £23.94

DRP04 Green Antifreeze changes £29.95 £19.95 £23.94

Model No. DRP03 Model No. DRP04
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2pc Engineer's Hacksaw Set

•	 2-Piece set comprising 300mm  
engineer's hacksaw and 150mm junior hacksaw.

•	 Junior hacksaw features an aluminium frame and 
comfortable composite handle.

•	 Multi-position clamp permits  
blade to be mounted at different angles.

•	 Both supplied with a carbon  
steel blade suitable for cutting 
a variety of materials.

•	 Model No. S0865
•	 List Price £18.95

£12.95
£15.54

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

10pc Diamond Needle File Set

•	 Comprehensive set of diamond  
files with soft grip handles.

•	 Length: 100mm.
•	 Supplied in storage pouch.
•	 Model No. S0896
•	 List Price £19.45

£12.95
£15.54

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

•	 Shade 11 welding helmet.
•	 Complies to BS EN 379, BS EN 175 

and DIN standards.
•	 Features automatic  

switching from light to 
dark on striking arc.

•	 Fitted with adjustable  
sensitivity and delay controls  
for switching light to dark.

•	 Deluxe contoured helmet with  
fully adjustable headband  
featuring front pad  
for added comfort.

•	 Suitable for MIG,  
TIG and arc welding.

•	 Model No. S01000
•	 List Price £36.95

£26.95
£32.34

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

Auto Darkening Welding Helmet - Shade 11 Auto Darkening Welding Helmet
Shade 9-13 - Blue

•	 Welding helmet with  
infinitely adjustable shade 
control between 9-13.

•	 Complies with BS EN 379,  
BS EN 175 and DIN standards.

•	 True colour technology  
for improved depth 
perception, allowing far 
greater welding precision.

•	 Solar panel power supply - no 
batteries required.

•	 Features sensitivity and  
delay controls for switching 
light to dark.

•	 Suitable for MIG, TIG, arc 
welding and grinding.

•	 Model No. PWH2
•	 List Price £69.95

£49.95
£59.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

Gas Welding Goggles

•	 Shade 5  
welding lens with  
indirect ventilation in goggle frame.

•	 Suitable for gas welding.
•	 Conforms to BS EN 175  

and BS EN 169.
•	 Model No. SSP5
•	 List Price £23.45

£13.95
£16.74

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

•	 150A Maximum performance.
•	 Heavy-duty high output transformer and  

forced-air cooling to maximize duty cycle performance.
•	 Supplied with comfort grip non-live torch, 

1.8m earth cable, 1m gas hose,  
0.45kg flux-cored wire and 1mm contact tip.

•	 Set-up in the no-gas welding mode,  
but can also easily be switched to  
gas by simple change of polarity and the purchase of a  
Gas Conversion Kit - Model No. 120.802032.

•	 Model No. MIGHTYMIG150
•	 List Price £299.95

150A Professional Gas/No-Gas
MIG Welder

£239.95
£287.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

4pc Measuring Tool Set

•	 Four of the most commonly used precision  
engineering measuring/checking devices.

•	 Contents: 200mm Vernier Caliper, 0-25mm Micrometer, 
100 x 70mm Bevelled Edge Square,  
150mm(6") Stainless Steel Rule.

•	 Supplied in storage case.
•	 Model No. AK91SET
•	 List Price £71.95

£52.95
£63.54

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT
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12V Lithium-ion  
Power Tool Batteries 
for SV12 Series

•	 Has a flat discharge curve - performing 
better for longer.

•	 No memory effect - these 
batteries can recover from a 
deep discharge with no tendency 
to reduce overall capacity.

The SV12 Series has been designed to make everyday tasks quick and easy. Quality slim, stylish and 
lightweight tools, powered by interchangeable 12V batteries. Lithium-ion battery technology with fast 
mains charger delivers more power and better performance over traditional nickel-cadmium batteries. 
Ergonomic composite housings with soft grips make these tools comfortable and easy-to-use.

Model No. Pack Battery List  
Price

Exc.  
VAT

Inc.  
VAT

CP1200BP 1 1.5Ah £19.95 £15.95 £19.14

CP1200BP3 2 3Ah £34.95 £27.95 £33.54

CP1200BP4 2 4Ah £39.95 £32.95 £39.54

12V Lithium-ion Fast Charge Battery 
Charger for SV12 Series

•	 Compatible battery packs,  
CP1200BP, CP1200BP3 and CP1200BP4.

•	 Model No. CP1200MC
•	 List Price £21.95

£17.95
£21.54

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

•	 Ø0.8-10mm Keyless chuck.
•	 2-Speed settings and 21 torque settings  

gives control to complete various tasks.
•	 Integral LED battery level indicator and LED work light.
•	 Belt hook for safer storage while not in use.
•	 Supplied with 1 hour mains charger,  

2 x Lithium-ion 1.5Ah batteries  
and canvas storage bag.

•	 Model No. CP1201KIT
•	 List Price £121.95

£91.95
£110.34

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

12V Ø10mm Hammer Drill/Driver Kit
2 Batteries

12V 3/8"Sq Drive 
Ratchet Wrench Kit
2 Batteries

•	 Compact, lightweight cordless ratchet wrench,  
allows access to tight spaces.

•	 Heavy-duty mechanical steel ratchet head with  
forward and reverse control.

•	 Integrated LED battery level indicator and LED work light.
•	 Supplied with 1 hour mains charger,  

2 x Lithium-ion 1.5Ah batteries  
and canvas storage bag.

•	 Model No. CP1202KIT
•	 List Price £135.95

£99.95
£119.95

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

12V 1/4"Hex Drive Impact Driver Kit
2 Batteries

•	 Compact, lightweight cordless impact driver.
•	 Variable speed control trigger with lock  

function gives more control during application.
•	 Integrated LED battery level indicator and LED work light.
•	 Supplied with 1 hour mains charger,  

2 x Lithium-ion 1.5Ah batteries  
and canvas storage bag.

•	 Model No. CP1203KIT
•	 List Price £129.95

£96.95
£116.34

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

12V 3/8"Sq Drive Impact Wrench Kit
2 Batteries

•	 Compact, lightweight cordless impact wrench.
•	 Integrated LED battery level indicator and LED work light.
•	 Belt hook for safer storage while not in use.
•	 Supplied with 1 hour mains charger,  

2 x Lithium-ion 1.5Ah batteries  
and canvas storage bag.

•	 Model No. CP1204KIT
•	 List Price £131.95

£97.95
£117.54

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

12V Ø71mm Cordless Polisher Kit
2 Batteries

•	 Compact, lightweight cordless polisher.
•	 Integral LED battery level indicator.
•	 Supplied with side handle,  

two foam pads and one wool polishing pad.
•	 Supplied with 1 hour mains charger,  

2 x Lithium-ion 1.5Ah batteries  
and canvas storage bag.

•	 Model No. CP1205KIT
•	 List Price £121.95

£91.95
£110.34

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

12V Cordless 
Reciprocating Saw
2 Batteries

•	 Quick blade change system.
•	 Integral LED battery level indicator and LED work light.
•	 Supplied with 1 hour mains charger,  

2 x Lithium-ion 1.5Ah batteries  
and canvas storage bag. 

•	 Model No. CP1208KIT
•	 List Price £132.95

£99.95
£119.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

12V 1/2"Sq Drive Lithium-ion Cordless
Ratchet Wrench Kit - 2 Batteries

•	 Compact, lightweight and robust, ideal for tight spaces.
•	 Heavy-duty mechanical steel ratchet head with  

forward and reverse control.
•	 Integrated LED battery level indicator and LED work light.
•	 Supplied with 1 hour mains charger,  

2 x Lithium-ion 1.5Ah batteries  
and canvas storage bag.

•	 Model No. CP1209KIT
•	 List Price £192.95

£144.95
£173.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

12V Ø75mm Angle Grinder Kit
2 Batteries

•	 Compact, lightweight  
cordless mini angle grinder.

•	 Brushless motor allows for a  
longer lasting tool requiring less maintenance.

•	 Built-in battery charge level indicator.
•	 Supplied with 1 hour mains charger,  

2 x 1.5Ah Lithium-ion batteries and  
canvas storage bag.

•	 Cutting disc not included.
•	 Model No. CP1210KIT
•	 List Price £149.95

£112.95
£135.54

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

Model No. CP1200BP4
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The SV20 Series has been designed to suit serious DIY enthusiasts or the professional. These body 
only tools offer a one-battery-fits-all solution with a choice of 20V Lithium-ion batteries ranging from 
2Ah to 6Ah, meaning costs can be kept down whilst quality remains high. Quality, stylish, lightweight 
tools with composite housing and a soft grip making them comfortable and easy-to-use.

•	 Powerful,  
lightweight  
cordless impact wrench.

•	 Produces torque of up to 230Nm.
•	 Variable speed trigger switch for easy control.
•	 Built-in LED work light.
•	 Forward, reverse and trigger-lock.
•	 Fitted with electronic brake.
•	 Supplied with mains charger, 4Ah  

battery and a canvas storage bag.
•	 Model No. CP20VIWKIT1
•	 List Price £156.95

20V Lithium-ion Battery Charger
for SV20 Series

•	 Compatible battery packs, CP20VBP2,  
CP20VBP4 and CP20VBP6.

•	 Model No. CP20VMC
•	 List Price £21.95

£17.45
£20.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

20V Lithium-ion Power Tool Batteries 
for SV20 Series

•	 Lithium-ion battery packs  
compatible with SV20 Series.

•	 Features LED battery level indicator.

20V 2Ah Ø150mm Circular Saw Kit

•	 Powerful, lightweight cordless circular saw suitable for 
cutting wood, board and soft metals.

•	 Tool-free adjustment of cutting angle, depth and width.
•	 Built-in laser guide for accurate cutting.
•	 Supplied with Ø150mm saw blade.
•	 2-Stage operation switch for added safety.
•	 Supplied with mains charger, 2Ah  

battery and a canvas storage bag.
•	 Model No. CP20VCSKIT1
•	 List Price £161.95

£114.95
£137.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

20V 2Ah Cordless Jigsaw Kit

•	 Powerful, lightweight cordless jigsaw  
suitable for cutting wood, board, plastic and steel.

•	 Tool-free blade change system.
•	 Four pendulum settings. 

2-Stage operation switch for added safety.
•	 Supplied with hex key and wood cutting blade.
•	 Supplied with mains charger, 2Ah  

battery and a canvas storage bag.
•	 Model No. CP20VJSKIT1
•	 List Price £135.95

£94.95
£113.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

20V 2Ah Cordless 
Reciprocating Saw Kit

£94.95
£113.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

•	 Built-in quick blade change system.
•	 Supplied with wood (6tpi) and metal (18tpi) cutting blades. 
•	 2-Stage operation switch for added safety.
•	 Supplied with mains charger, 2Ah  

battery and a canvas storage bag.
•	 Model No. CP20VRSKIT1
•	 List Price £133.95

20V Ø13mm 2Ah Lithium-ion Hammer 
Drill/Driver

£89.95
£107.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

•	 Ø2-13mm Keyless chuck.
•	 Three drill functions and 18 torque settings provide  the 

control required to complete various tasks.
•	 Built-in LED work light.
•	 Forward, reverse and trigger-lock.
•	 Supplied with belt hook for safer storage whilst not in use.
•	 Supplied with mains charger, 2Ah  

battery and a canvas storage bag.
•	 Model No. CP20VDDKIT1
•	 List Price £126.95

20V 2Ah 1/4"Hex Drive Impact Driver Kit

£89.95
£107.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

•	 Powerful, lightweight cordless impact driver.
•	 1/4"Hex quick release chuck.
•	 Forward, reverse and trigger-lock.
•	 Built-in LED work light.
•	 Supplied with belt hook for safer storage whilst not in use.
•	 Supplied with mains charger, 2Ah 

battery and a canvas storage bag.
•	 Model No. CP20VIDKIT1
•	 List Price £125.95

•	 SDS Plus chuck.
•	 Two drilling functions, rotary and rotary with hammer.
•	 Built-in LED work light.
•	 Forward, reverse and trigger-lock.
•	 Variable speed trigger for greater control.
•	 Supplied with mains charger, 2Ah  

battery and a canvas storage bag.
•	 Model No. CP20VSDSKIT1
•	 List Price £141.95

£99.95
£119.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

20V 2Ah SDS Plus Cordless Rotary
Hammer Drill Kit

20V 4Ah 1/2"Sq Drive Impact Wrench Kit 
230Nm

£109.95
£131.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

20V 2Ah Cordless Oscillating 
Multi-Tool Kit

£96.95
£116.34

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

•	 One tool suitable for multiple tasks such  
as sanding, scraping and cutting various material.

•	 Built-in LED work light. 
•	 Quick blade change system.
•	 Includes sanding paper, backing pad, plunge saw blade, 

segment saw blade and scraper.
•	 6-Speed settings.
•	 Supplied with mains charger, 2Ah  

battery and a canvas storage bag.
•	 Model No. CP20VMTKIT1
•	 List Price £136.95

Model No.
CP20VBP6

Model No. Pack Battery List  
Price

Exc.  
VAT

Inc.  
VAT

CP20VBP2 2 2Ah £44.95 £35.95 £43.14

CP20VBP4 2 4Ah £76.95 £59.95 £71.94

CP20VBP6 2 6Ah £99.95 £79.95 £95.94
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4 SMD LED USB Rechargeable Beanie Hat

•	 Warm, comfortable and simple-to-use.
•	 Removable 4 SMD LED lamp produces up to 120 lumens.
•	 Three light modes. 
•	 Rechargeable 3.7V 300mAh Lithium-Polymer battery.
•	 Operating time: 2.5-5hr.
•	 Recharge via USB port.
•	 Model No. LED185
•	 List Price £16.95

£11.95
£14.34

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

3W COB & 1 SMD LED Rechargeable 
Aluminium Pocket Light with UV

•	 Powerful 3W COB with  
1 x SMD and 2 x UV SMD.

•	 Made from aluminium, anodized and finished with  
rubber coating for a more premium feel.

•	 A strong magnet in the pocket/belt clip allows for 
 hands-free use as well as a second  
strong magnet in the base.

•	 Battery: 3.7V 2200mAh.
•	 Charging Time: 3hr.
•	 Model No. LED220UV
•	 List Price £29.95

£19.95
£23.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

3W COB LED Work Light with Clamp

•	 Made from tough ABS plastic with  
a moulded grip and a soft finish.

•	 Clamp opens up to 3 inches.
•	 Light can be separated from the grip and used as a small 

handheld torch or mounted to any magnetic surface.
•	 Features 360° rotating ball joint to allow  

for greater coverage.
•	 Requires 3 x AA batteries  

(not included).
•	 Model No. LED100C
•	 List Price £14.95

£9.95
£11.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

360° 12V 8W COB LED Inspection Light - Body Only

•	 Unique and innovative 360° swivel and  
tilt function enables the light source  
to be positioned in any direction. 

•	 Exclusive patented design owned and 
registered to Sealey. 

•	 Each light houses a super bright  
COB LED providing up to 1000 lumens  
output with 120° spread of light,  
illuminating the whole work area. 

•	 CRI 80 + with brightness of 6500K. 
•	 Requires Model No. CP1200BP 12V 1.5Ah 

Lithium-ion Power Tool Battery and Model No. 
CP1200MC 12V Lithium-ion Battery Charger. 

•	 Operating Time Side(High/Mid/Low) (2/4/8hr). 
•	 Charging Time: 1hr (based on 1.5Ah battery).
•	 Model No. LED36012V
•	 List Price £41.95

£34.95
£41.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

See page 15

8W COB & 1W SMD LED Rechargeable 
Inspection Light

•	 Smooth 90° flex with  
additional 360° twist function.

•	 Swivel hanging hook and rubber 
covered magnet on the base.

•	 Two 2.6Ah Lithium-ion  
batteries for longer life.

•	 Type-C charging port.
•	 Supplied with Type-C USB cable.
•	 Operating Time 

Side(High/Low)/Top: (2/4)/16hr.
•	 Charging Time: 5hr.
•	 Model No. LED1001
•	 List Price £49.95

£29.95
£35.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

Model No. Colour List  
Price

Exc.  
VAT

Inc.  
VAT

LED700P Green £51.95 £36.95 £44.34

LED700PR Red £51.95 £36.95 £44.34

360° 7W COB LED Rechargeable Pocket 
Floodlights with Magnet 

•	 Incredibly tough aluminium housing with  
sturdy handle which can rotate through 360°.

•	 Also fitted with a strong magnet, making it simple  
and easy to direct up to 700 lumens of light.

•	 Three light output settings: 100/350/700 lumens.
•	 Features three LED battery level indicator. 
•	 Fitted with a high quality 3.7V 2.6Ah Lithium-ion battery.

360° 14 SMD LED & 3W SMD LED Hi-Vis 
Green Rechargeable Inspection Light

•	 Unique and innovative  
360° swivel and tilt function 
enables the light source to be 
positioned in any direction.

•	 High quality 2.6Ah Lithium-ion 
battery for longer life,  
no memory effect and a much 
slower discharge than  
traditional Ni-MH batteries.

•	 Operating Time Side 
(High/Low)/Top: (3/6)/8hr.

•	 Charging Time: 3.5hr.
•	 Min./Max. Length: 260/280mm.
•	 Model No. LED360G
•	 List Price £69.95

£45.95
£55.14

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

2W COB LED Rechargeable Head Torches with Auto-Sensor

•	 New design 360° multifunction COB LED rechargeable head torches.
•	 One button includes five different lighting options.
•	 First press is 100% white light, second dims to 40% white light, third is red warning light 

(1W COB LED) and fourth is red warning flash, which makes it ideal for cycling.
•	 Holding the button enables auto-sensor function to switch on/off just by waving hand in front. 
•	 Powered by 3.7V 0.5Ah Lithium-Polymer battery. 
•	 Supplied with micro USB charging cable.

Model No. Colour List  
Price

Exc.  
VAT

Inc.  
VAT

LED360HTR Red £14.95 £11.95 £14.34

LED360HT Black £14.95 £11.95 £14.34

LED360HTG Green £14.95 £11.95 £14.34

Model No.
CP20VBP6
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2tonne Low Entry Short Chassis Trolley Jack
& Accessories Bag Combo

•	 Package includes:
•	 1020LE - 2tonne Low Entry Short Chassis Trolley Jack - Red.
•	 AP600JB - 600mm Trolley Jack Bag.
•	 AS2000F - Folding Axle Stands (Pair) 2tonne Capacity per Stand.
•	 WCF01 - Folding Wheel Chocks - Pair.
•	 S0472 - 3pc 1/2"Sq Drive Extendable L-Bar Wrench Set.
•	 Model No. 1020LEBAGCOMBO
•	 List Price £169.95

£109.95
£131.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

3tonne Trolley Jack Combo

•	 Package includes:
•	 3290CX - 3tonne Standard Chassis Trolley Jack.
•	 AK730 - 600mm 1/2"Sq Drive Breaker Bar.
•	 MG796L - Mechanic's Gloves Padded Palm - Large.
•	 AS3R - Axle Stands (Pair) 3tonne Capacity per Stand - Red.
•	 VS8573 - Mechanic's Kneeling Mat EVA - 28mm.
•	 Model No. 3290CXCOMBO
•	 List Price £234.95

£159.95
£191.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

2tonne Short Chassis Trolley Jack

•	  Min./Max. Saddle Height: 117/322mm.
•	 Chassis Length: 440mm.
•	 Steel chassis with welded castor supports and one-piece hydraulic unit.
•	 Fitted with overload valve and finger cover for extra safety.
•	 Suitable for the hobby user or as an emergency mobile jack.
•	 Includes one-piece pumping handle and carry handle.
•	 Model No. 1050CX
•	 List Price £54.95

£39.95
£47.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

2tonne Low Entry Short Chassis
Trolley Jack

•	 Min./Max. Saddle Height: 85/330mm.
•	 Length: 530mm.
•	 Steel chassis with welded castor supports and one-piece hydraulic unit.
•	 Fitted with overload valve, carry handle and finger cover for extra safety.
•	 Profiled lifting arm allows low clearance height of just 85mm making  

this unit suitable for sports and custom cars.
•	 Suitable for the hobby user or as an emergency mobile jack.
•	 Includes one-piece pumping handle.
•	 Model No. 1050CXLE
•	 List Price £59.95

£44.95
£53.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

3tonne Long Chassis Heavy-Duty Trolley Jacks

•	 Min./Max. Saddle Height: 140/432mm.
•	 Chassis Length: 625mm.
•	 High capacity, portable garage jacks for serious hobby or recovery vehicle use.
•	 Heavy-duty one-piece hydraulic unit with overload protection.

Model No. Colour List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

1153CX Red £99.95 £79.95 £95.94

1153CXHV Hi-Vis Green £99.95 £79.95 £95.94

See our full range of  
1020LE Combos on our 
website: sealey.co.uk

2tonne Short Chassis Trolley Jack with Storage Case

•	 Min./Max. Saddle Height: 130/380mm.
•	 Chassis Length: 531mm.
•	 Lightweight heavy-duty construction.
•	 Supplied in tough carry/storage case to keep dirty jack 

away from contents of car boot.
•	 Model No. 1100CXD
•	 List Price £71.45

£56.95
£68.34

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT
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Digital Tyre Pressure & 
Tread Depth Gauge

•	 Tyre pressure gauge with  
integral tread depth gauge and work light.

•	 Push-button operation with  
backlit LED display for tyre pressure.

•	 Read-out available in bar, psi, kg/cm² or kPa. 
•	 Integral tread depth gauge  

reads up to 20mm.
•	 Auto-power-off.
•	 Model No. TSTPG11
•	 List Price £23.45

£15.95
£19.14

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

Ball Joint Splitter

•	 Chemically blackened forged  
steel body with thrust bolt.

•	 Suitable for most  
small cars and light vans.

•	 Jaw Capacity: 19mm.
•	 Model No. AK381
•	 List Price £23.95

£13.95
£16.74

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

•	 Anodized Chrome Molybdenum 1/2"Sq drive sockets.
•	 Suitable for use with impact tools.
•	 Features nylon sleeve and insert to  

prevent damage to alloy wheels.
•	 Comprises standard  

17, 19, 21mm sockets.
•	 Model No. SX031
•	 List Price £43.95

£24.95
£29.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

3pc 1/2"Sq Drive Alloy Wheel
Impact Socket Set

•	 Compact device  
which accurately  
tests battery, cranking and alternator.

•	 No heat, no sparks and no misdiagnosis.
•	 Just key in the battery rating from the top of the battery 

and results are displayed on LED control panel.
•	 No internal battery and  

will test batteries with a  
residual charge of just 7V.

•	 Model No. BT01
•	 List Price £69.95

£49.95
£59.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

12V Digital Battery & Alternator Tester

12V Digital Battery & Alternator Tester

•	 Compact device which accurately  
tests battery, cranking and alternator.

•	 Just key in the battery rating from the top of the battery 
and results are displayed on LCD screen.

•	 Includes a facility to print results via PC.
•	 No internal battery and  

will test batteries with a  
residual charge of just 8V.

•	 Model No. BT105
•	 List Price £119.95

£81.95
£98.34

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

2-24V Automotive Test Probe

•	 Connects to the vehicle’s own battery and reaches all 
corners of the vehicle with 5m cable.

•	 Tests continuity and polarity using flying lead and also 
indicates voltage (2V to 24V) of system on test  
using an LED array.

•	 Features integral work light with  
touch sensitive control.

•	 Model No. PPVT
•	 List Price £53.95

£39.95
£47.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

6-24V Auto Probe with
4.5m Cable

•	 Just some of the tests,  
which can be done quickly  
and efficiently on systems  
from 6V up to 24V: 
- Cooling fan motors  
- Fuel pumps 
- Window/Sunroof motors 
- Relays and Lamps 
- Wiper motors

•	 Model No. PP1
•	 List Price £34.95

£23.95
£28.74

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

EOBD Code Reader

•	 Competitively 
priced EOBD tool.

•	 The AL301 works with 
Petrol 2001 onwards and 
 Diesel 2004 onwards  
OBDII/EOBD compliant vehicles.

•	 This easy-to-use tool will  
retrieve/clear generic and  
manufacturer Diagnostic  
Trouble Codes (DTC).

•	 Model No. AL301
•	 List Price £41.45

£34.95
£41.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

AC/DC Clamp Meter
& Multimeter

•	 Designed for the automotive electrician  
and conforms to EN61010 CAT III 600V.

•	 Ideal for measuring current draw from vehicle 
components in situ. 

•	 Features 10mm clamp. 
•	 Supplied in pouch.
•	 Model No. TA305
•	 List Price £109.95

£76.95
£92.34

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

20pc Cleaning & Decarbonising Brush Set

•	 Ideal for cleaning and decarbonising areas with  
limited access, especially injector apertures before refitting.

•	 Supplied in sizes from Ø9-19mm in brass, nylon and steel.
•	 Features quick release extension bar for increased reach.
•	 Model No. VS1800
•	 List Price £43.95

£26.95
£32.34

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

Ø9mm Camera Tablet
Video Borescope

•	 Large 110mm TFT  
screen and tablet design makes 
the image incredibly clear but also very portable.

•	 Features controls for light intensity, digital zoom, mirror flip function (to reverse image 
when using a 45° mirror) and image rotation.

•	 Waterproof probe pod with IP67 rating and supplied with  
45° mirror, magnetic pick-up and hook in storage pouch.

•	 Powered by 4 x AA batteries (supplied).
•	 Model No. VS8222
•	 List Price £169.95

£139.95
£167.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT
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4pc Mini Hook
& Pick Set

•	 Chrome finish shafts with knurling for fingertip precision.
•	 Ergonomically styled handles for comfort, grip and accuracy.
•	 Suitable for removal of bushings,  

cotter pins, O-rings and seals.
•	 Contents: Straight, Right Angle,  

Half-round, Swan Neck.
•	 Length: 165mm.
•	 Model No. AK5214
•	 List Price £15.95

£10.95
£13.14

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

28mm Mechanic's Mat Set EVA

•	 Oil and water-resistant.
•	 Set comprises full length  

and kneeler mats.
•	 For use on workshop floors when  

working on wheels, brakes, tyres and exhausts.
•	 Also ideal for roadside repairs.
•	 Sizes: Kneeler 450 x 215 x 28mm,  

Full-length 980 x 380 x 28mm.
•	 Model No. VS8571
•	 List Price £43.95

£24.95
£29.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

5pc Trim & Upholstery Tool Set

•	 Tools designed to simplify trim and trim stud removal.
•	 Manufactured from resilient  

plastic to minimize panel  
damage and marking.

•	 Model No. RT/KIT
•	 List Price £27.95

£14.95
£17.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

1L Pneumatic Vacuum Brake Bleeder

•	 The simple way to bleed hydraulic brakes.
•	 One-person operation.
•	 No special reservoir caps required.
•	 Uses regular 90psi air supply.
•	 Supplied with complete  

operating instructions.
•	 Model No. VS020
•	 List Price £44.95

£27.95
£33.54

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

3-in-1 Automotive Brake Pipe Bender

•	 Suitable for most automotive applications.
•	 Bends pipe without crushing walls.
•	 Will bend Ø6, Ø8 and Ø10mm  

(Ø1/4", Ø5/16", Ø3/8")  
pipe up to 180°.

•	 Model No. AK5055
•	 List Price £33.95

£23.95
£28.74

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

3pc Composite Hose Pinch Tool Set

•	 Manufactured from heat resistant nylon.
•	 Rounded jaw edges prevent damage to internal hose 

reinforcement.
•	 Features locking mechanism for simple one-handed use.
•	 Suitable for  

brake, coolant,  
fuel and vacuum hoses.

•	 Model No. VS0300
•	 List Price £29.95

£20.95
£25.14

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

Spring Hose Clip Pliers

•	 Spring loaded pliers, for fitting and removing hoses fitted 
with constant pressure type hose clips.

•	 Designed to be used front or side facing, making the tool 
fast and effective to use.

•	 Slots in 16mm jaws, locate and secure  
hose clip ends into position.

•	 Can also be used as a  
traditional set of pliers.

•	 Model No. VS1674
•	 List Price £28.95

£19.95
£23.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

Double End Brake Bleeder Spanners

•	 Specially designed caliper bleed nipple  
spanners simplify brake bleeding. 

•	 Fitted with neoprene rubber seals which  
stops air being put into the system.

•	 Colour-coded for easy size identification.

Model No. Size List  
Price

Exc.  
VAT

Inc.  
VAT

VS4511 8 x 9mm £24.95 £19.95 £23.94

VS4512 10 x 11mm £24.95 £19.95 £23.94

Model No. VS4511

Model No. VS4512

Razor Blade Scraper

•	 Scraper with soft grip handle and 
hanging hole.

•	 Suitable for removing adhesive or 
paint from glass or metal surfaces.

•	 Pack of five replacement razor 
blades - Model No. AK867/1.

•	 Model No.  
AK52504

•	 List Price  
£17.45

£12.95
£15.54

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT
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Left/Right-Handed Brake Piston
Wind-Back Tool

•	 Unique double end design for retracting left and  
right-handed rear caliper pistons.

•	 Supplied with 3/8"Sq drive  
multipurpose adaptor.

•	 Model No. VS0244
•	 List Price £61.95

£43.95
£52.74

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

•	 Suitable 
for push-back  
and wind-back  
brake pistons.

•	 Includes left and right-handed thrust bolt assemblies, 
reaction plate, hex bits and  
adaptors and includes  
the 3-pin VAG adaptor.

•	 Model No. VS0282
•	 List Price £65.95

£49.95
£59.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

21pc Brake Piston
Wind-Back
Tool Kit

Hose Clip Pliers - Clic® Compatible

•	 Spring loaded pliers for fitting and removing Clic® and 
Clic-R® hose clips.

•	 Change from fit to remove (and back again) simply by 
turning the pliers over in your hand.

•	 PVC dipped handles for  
improved grip and comfort.

•	 Model No. VS1664
•	 List Price £18.95

£12.95
£15.54

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

3/8" & 1/2"Sq Drive Oil Filter Strap 
Wrench Ø300mm Capacity

•	 Satin finish cast steel body with 3/8" and 1/2"Sq drive.
•	 May also be used with a 21mm(13/16") spanner.
•	 Extra-wide Nylon webbing strap  

suitable for filters up to Ø300mm.
•	 Use with ratchet wrench.
•	 Model No. AK6403
•	 List Price £22.45

£12.95
£15.54

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

3/8" & 1/2"Sq Drive Oil Filter Claw 
Wrench Ø65-110mm Capacity

•	 Satin chrome finish steel construction with  
1/2" and 3/8"Sq drives.

•	 Also suitable for use with a  
21mm spanner.

•	 Claws grip filter tighter as  
more torque is applied.

•	 Model No. AK643
•	 List Price £22.95

£14.95
£17.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

2pc Strap Wrench Set

•	 Suitable for removing and installing oil filters as well as 
many other applications.

•	 Features soft grip handle  
for added comfort.

•	 Capacity: Ø120, Ø150mm.
•	 Model No. AK6408
•	 List Price £23.95

£15.95
£19.14

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

3/8"Sq Drive Magnetic Oil Filter Claw 
Wrench Ø60-93mm Capacity

•	 Satin finish steel construction with 3/8"Sq drive.
•	 Spring loaded claws automatically  

adjust to the size of the filter.
•	 Features magnets to help  

positioning on oil filter.
•	 Model No. AK6432
•	 List Price £23.95

£15.95
£19.14

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

5pc Plastic Oil Drain Plug Driver Kit

•	 Designed for use with BMW, Ford and PSA plastic drain 
bungs, as fitted to modern engine ranges.

•	 Contains T-Drive, slotted socket,  
adaptor, hex key and drive bit.

•	 Model No. VS673
•	 List Price £29.95

£21.95
£26.34

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

6pc Double End Drain Key Set

•	 Fits a wide range of today's vehicles.
•	 Double end carbon steel keys with satin chrome finish.
•	 Contents:  

Hex; 5/8", 9, 10, 12, 14, 17mm,  
Square; 3/8", 8, 11, 13mm,  
Tommy Bar.

•	 Model No. AK659
•	 List Price £23.95

£14.95
£17.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

Razor Blade Scraper
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£9.95
£11.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

Hi-Vis Jackets with Quilted Lining & 
Elasticated Waist - Large

•	 Waterproof motorway jackets with full quilted lining for 
greater warmth and comfort.

•	 Fitted with retractable hood, two outer pockets, inner 
phone pocket, elasticated waist and wrists and both 
zipper and snap closing for added protection against rain.

•	 Conforms to EN ISO 20471:2013+A1:2016 Class 3 and  
EN 343:2003+A1:2007 Class 3:1.

Model No. Colour List  
Price

Exc.  
VAT

Inc.  
VAT

802L Yellow  £53.95 £34.95 £41.94

802LO Orange  £53.95 £34.95 £41.94

Model No. Colour List  
Price

Exc.  
VAT

Inc.  
VAT

807M Yellow  £19.95 £13.45 £16.14

807MO Orange  £19.95 £13.45 £16.14

Hi-Vis Waterproof Trousers - Medium

•	 Fully waterproof reflective trousers fitted with  
elasticated waist, two pockets and adjustable ankles.

•	 Adjustable waist 108-116cm.
•	 Conforms to EN ISO 20471:2013+A1:2016 Class 1 and  

EN 343:2003+A1:2007 Class 3:1.

Site Kit - Large

•	 Safety kit for construction and building site use.
•	 Kit includes:
•	 502W - Plus Safety Helmet - Vented (White)
•	 9804L - Hi-Vis Waistcoat (Site and Road Use)  

Yellow - Large
•	 9121L - Super Grip Knitted Gloves Latex Palm (Large) - Pair
•	 201 - Standard Goggle Indirect Vent
•	 9309 - FFP1 Cup Mask
•	 403 - Ear Plugs
•	 Model No. SKBOX/L
•	 List Price £21.45

£14.95
£17.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

Hard Shell Gel Knee Pads - Pair

•	 Hard-wearing composite front cover for extended life 
with an anti-slip grip design.

•	 Adjustable wide straps.
•	 Anti-compression gel foam  

gives maximum cushioning 
 for added comfort.

•	 Model No. 9711
•	 List Price £21.45

£15.45
£18.54

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

Wireless Electronic Ear Defenders

•	 Built-in digital wireless technology including 
microphone, allows you to take hands-free calls or 
listen to music via your ear defenders.

•	 Includes AUX input to allow connection with  
non-wireless compatible devices.

•	 Lightweight, yet rugged construction,  
certified to BS EN 352-1:2002 standard.

•	 Hearing protection level in excess  
of the standard,  
with an SNR of 29dB.

•	 Model No. 9420
•	 List Price £59.95

£44.95
£53.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

Small First Aid Travel Kit - BS 8599-1
Compliant

•	 Contents:  
First Aid Leaflet, Sterile Assorted Water Resistant 
Plasters (x40), 900 x 900 x 1270mm Non-Woven 
Triangular Bandage (x2), 120 x 120mm Medium Sterile 
Dressing (x4), 180 x 180mm Large Sterile Dressing, Safety 
Pins (x6), Saline Cleansing Wipes (x20), Sterile Eye Pad 
Dressing (x2), Nitrile Disposable Gloves (6 Pairs), Adhesive 
Tape, Sterile Finger Dressing (x2), Resuscitation Face Shield,  
Foil Blanket, Burn Dressing,  
Conforming Bandage, Shears.

•	 Model No. SFA01S
•	 List Price £26.95

£19.95
£23.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

Disposable Ear Plugs Corded
Pack of 100 Pairs

•	 100 Pairs of  
individually wrapped, 
disposable, single use, corded ear plugs.

•	 Provides comfortable protection from noise.
•	 SNR Rating: 34dB.
•	 Conforms to BS EN 352.
•	 Model No. 404/100
•	 List Price £29.95

£19.95
£23.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

Deluxe Ear Defenders - Folding

•	 Lightweight, yet rugged construction,  
certified to BS EN 352-1:2002 standard.

•	 Hearing protection level in excess 
of the standard, with an SNR of 32dB.

•	 Fully approved to protect against 
high noise levels in most  
working environments.

•	 Model No. SSP19F
•	 List Price £14.95

Heavy-Duty Double Gel Knee Pads - Pair

•	 Anti-compression genuine double gel gives maximum 
cushioning for added comfort and manoeuvrability.

•	 Hard-wearing non-scratch pads for extended life.
•	 Twin hook-and-loop straps offer a more  

comfortable fit and stops  
knee pads from slipping.

•	 Model No. SSP63
•	 List Price £24.95

£17.95
£21.54

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT



Prices exclude VAT unless otherwise statedSealey Tools 23

Register to 'My Sealey' and opt into email newsletters to keep informed of the latest promotions, free-to-enter competitions, new product releases and more.

840-1020mm Back Support Belt - Medium

•	 Designed to give all day  
support whilst bending and lifting.

•	 Model No. 9707M
•	 List Price £13.95

£9.95
£11.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

Mechanic's Gloves Padded Palm
Large Pair

•	 Close fitting gloves suitable  
for professional workshop use.

•	 Palm is padded with cushion points giving added 
protection against vibration - ideal for use with air 
powered workshop tools.

•	 Spandex® back for added user comfort.
•	 Hook-and-loop wrist strap.
•	 Washable materials.
•	 Model No. MG796L
•	 List Price £14.95

£9.95
£11.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

•	 BS EN 166 BT 3 - Manufactured from  
polycarbonate for superior durability and resistance.

•	 Offers full face protection with an increased range of 
mobility compared to a standard face protector.

•	 Detachable indirect vented  
goggles to allow for  
extra versatility.

•	 Model No. SSP76
•	 List Price £25.95

£17.95
£21.54

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

Safety Goggles with 
Detachable Face Shield

Brow Guard with Full Face Shield

•	 Ratchet adjustable  
headband with brushed nylon comfort band.

•	 Competitive quality for automotive,  
agricultural and industrial applications.

•	 Can be used with standard glasses.
•	 Conforms to BS EN 166,  

Optical Class 1, Impact Grade F.
•	 Model No. SSP10E
•	 List Price £16.95

£11.95
£14.34

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

Safety Baseball Bump Cap

•	 PLEASE NOTE: THIS PRODUCT IS ZERO RATED FOR VAT
•	 Baseball bump cap with solid internal cover for protection 

against knocks and grazes.
•	 Adjustable strap suits all sizes.
•	 Conforms to EN 812.
•	 Model No. SSP16
•	 List Price £18.95

Mechanic's Gloves Anti-Collision
Large Pair

•	 Close fitting mechanic's gloves suitable for professional 
workshop use.

•	 Palm is padded with an anti-slip synthetic leather 
material for extra grip and protection against vibration.

•	 Features rugged PVC material to help protect knuckles, 
fingers and thumbs during use.

•	 Hook-and-loop wrist strap.
•	 Washable material.
•	 Model No. MG803L
•	 List Price £29.95

£11.95 Exc.
VAT

£19.95
£23.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

52pc Drill & Bit Accessory Set

•	 Manufactured to DIN 3126 specification.
•	 Contents: Drill Bits; HSS Coated - Ø1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.2, 3.5, 

4, 4.5, 5, 6, 8, 10mm, Masonry - Ø3, 4 (x2), 5, 5.5, 6, 6.5, 
7, 8, 9, 10mm, Wood - Ø3 (x2), 4 (x2), 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10mm, 
25mm Bits; Slotted - 4, 6mm, Phillips - #1, #2, #3, 
Pozi - #1, #2, #3, TRX-Star* - T20, T30, 50mm  
Bits; Slotted - 4mm, Phillips - # 1, #2, Pozi - #1, #2,  
Magnetic Nut Holders; 6, 8, 10mm,  
Stainless Steel Bit Holder.

•	 Model No. AK4752
•	 List Price  £47.95

£29.95
£35.94

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

4pc Multifunction Drill Bit Set

•	 Multifunction drill bit set to cover most of your drilling needs. 
•	 Drill saw bit can be used as a drill, saw, 

 rotary file, reamer and router.
•	 Contents: Ø4-12mm Step Drill,  

Ø8-20mm Tube Drill,  
Ø6mm Drill Saw,  
Ø12.4mm Countersink.

•	 Model No. AK4704
•	 List Price £16.95

£11.95
£14.34

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT

13pc SDS Plus Drill Bit & Chisel Set

•	 Most popular size SDS Plus drill bits included in one set.
•	 Professional quality steels for  

SDS Plus and Roto-Stop machines only.
•	 Contents: SDS Plus Drill Bits; Ø5.5 x 160, 6 x 160, 7 x 160,  

8 x 210, 10 x 210, 10 x 260, 12 x 210, 12 x 260, 14 x 260mm,  
SDS Plus Chisels; Point, Gouge,  
Flat (20mm), Wide (40mm).

•	 Model No. WDCS
•	 List Price  £33.95

£21.95
£26.34

Exc.
VAT
Inc.
VAT
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